Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Transferred To:

Reads:
Should Read:

Exports DECEMBER 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 ' United Kingdom

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

France
France

France

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Pakistan
Pakistan

Pakistan

Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia

Singapore
Singapore

Singapore

Korea, South
Korea, South

Korea, South

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

1,220,330 kg
0 kg
1,220,330 kg

2,801,675 kg
32,196 kg
2,769,479 kg

31,920 kg
0 kg
31,920 kg

1,791,852 kg
881,974 kg
909,878 kg

1,556,628 kg
0 kg
1,556,628 kg

280,689 kg
0 kg
280,689 kg

406,210 kg
384,568 kg
21,642 kg

124,163 kg
0 kg
124,163 kg

222,686 kg
19,530 kg
203,156 kg

373,268 kg
12,586 kg
247,401 kg

21,647 kg
0 kg

742,500
0
742,500

1,585,698
55,698
1,530,000

22,500
0
22,500

1,224,613
707,113
517,500

945,000
0
945,000

157,500
0
157,500

248,556
237,306
11,250

67,500
0
67,500

130,233
17,733
112,500

221,569
86,569
135,000

11,250
0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233




Exports DECEMBER 2006

Type |HS
Transferred To: Domestic 4810.29.1000 Hong Kong

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: ' Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: | Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: ' Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

Japan
Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia
Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1| Unit 1 | FAS Value

21,647

3,790,888
7,454
3,783,434

2,127,371
0
2,127,371

128,676
0
128,676

kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

11,250

1,997,147
5,897
1,991,250

1,181,250
0
1,181,250

67,500
0
67,500

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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