Exports DECEMBER 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	1,220,330	kg	742,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	1,220,330	kg	742,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	2,801,675	kg	1,585,698
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	32,196	kg	55,698
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	2,769,479	kg	1,530,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	31,920	kg	22,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	France	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	France	31,920	kg	22,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	1,791,852	kg	1,224,613
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	881,974	kg	707,113
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	909,878	kg	517,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	1,556,628	kg	945,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	1,556,628	kg	945,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	280,689	kg	157,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	280,689	kg	157,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Pakistan	406,210	kg	248,556
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Pakistan	384,568	kg	237,306
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Pakistan	21,642	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	124,163	kg	67,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Malaysia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Malaysia	124,163	kg	67,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	222,686	kg	130,233
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Singapore	19,530	kg	17,733
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Singapore	203,156	kg	112,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Korea, South	373,268	kg	221,569
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Korea, South	12,586	kg	86,569
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Korea, South	247,401	kg	135,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	21,647	kg	11,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Hong Kong	0	kg	0

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233

Exports DECEMBER 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Hong Kong	21,647	kg	11,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	3,790,888	kg	1,997,147
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Japan	7,454	kg	5,897
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Japan	3,783,434	kg	1,991,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	2,127,371	kg	1,181,250
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	2,127,371	kg	1,181,250
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	128,676	kg	67,500
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	128,676	kg	67,500